
FedEx CMO Contacts (unit) 6/1/2012

1 AV Bowers Tammy 901-322-8624 tammy.t.bowers@faa.gov ASA
2 AV Carter Wayne 901-322-8626 allen.w.carter@faa.gov APAI
3 AV Clapper Kalen 901-322-8639 kalen.r.clapper@faa.gov PPM A-300
4 AV Damewood Gerald 901-322-8619 gerald.l.damewood@faa.gov Supervisory PAI
5 AV Gil Jeronimo 310-215-2150 x170 jeronimo.f.gil@faa.gov RSI AV, LAX
6 AV Kelley Mike 901-322-8663 george.m.kelley@faa.gov PPM B-727
7 AV Kimball Curtis 901-322-8645 curtis.c.kimball@faa.gov PPM A-310
8 AV McKie Royce 901-322-8642 royce.mckie@faa.gov PPM B-757
9 AV Rodgers Alexander 901-322-8694 alexander.rodgers@faa.gov ATOS-G

10 AV Roesti Dennis 901-322-8612 dennis.a.roesti@faa.gov PPM MD-11
11 AV Taranski Marty 901-322-8636 marty.c.taranski@faa.gov PPM MD-10
12 AV Thomas Cheryl 901-322-8690 cheryl.l.thomas@faa.gov ASI, SMS
13 AV Wrench LaSonya 901-969-2290 lasonya.wrench@faa.gov PPM B-777

1 MX Belk Richard 901-969-2264 richard.belk@faa.gov ATOS-G
2 MX Brown Steve 901-322-8638 steven.r.brown@faa.gov PPM MD-11
3 MX Cunningham Tom 901-322-8641 thomas.cunningham@faa.gov PPM B-777
4 MX Evans Randy 901-322-8614 randy.e.evans@faa.gov PPM A-300
5 MX Hinrichs Marcel 901-322-8666 marcel.hinrichs@faa.gov ATOS-G
6 MX Horner Peery 901-322-8615 peery.horner@faa.gov PPM A-310
7 MX Jett Konlannda 901-969-2291 Konlannda.s.jett@faa.gov ASA
8 MX Lane Gary 901-322-8637 gary.s.lane@faa.gov PPM Powerplant
9 MX McNerny Mike 901-322-8622 michael.s.mcnerny@faa.gov FLM

10 MX Messler Steve 901-322-8635 steven.messler@faa.gov PPM MD-10, ODA OMT
11 MX Moore Derrick 901-322-8680 derrick.moore@faa.gov PPM Powerplant/ETOPS
12 MX Moore Larry 901-322-8610 larry.d.moore@faa.gov Supervisory PMI
13 MX O'Connell John 901-322-8660 john.o'connell@faa.gov ATOS-G, ASAP PM
14 MX Ryan Tim 901-322-8625 timothy.m.ryan@faa.gov APMI
15 MX Stevenson Harold 901-322-8630 harold.d.stevenson@faa.gov PPM B-757, SMS,767cert
16 MX Tiernan Tom 901-322-8664 thomas.b.tiernan@faa.gov PPM B-727
17 MX Truskowski Doug 901-322-8649 douglas.truskowski@faa.gov ASI
18 MX Tull David 901-322-8674 david.tull@faa.gov ATOS-G
19 MX Watkins Dale 901-322-8621 dale.m.watkins@faa.gov ATOS-G
20 MX Williams Roger 901-969-2263 roger.williams@faa.gov ATOS-G
21 MX Wuo Danny 901-322-8682 danny.t.wuo@faa.gov APMI

1 OPS Arnold Stephen 901-969-2284 stephen.arnold@faa.gov APM MD-11
2 OPS Cartwright Gary 901-322-8634 gary.a.cartwright@faa.gov APM A-310
3 OPS Derryberry Roy 901-322-8627 roy.h.derryberry@faa.gov APM MD-10
4 OPS Eddy Paul 901-322-8628 paul.p.eddy@faa.gov ATOS-G
5 OPS Griffis Milton 901-322-8617 milton.griffis@faa.gov APOI
6 OPS Heisner Rich 310-215-2150 x166 richard.t.heisner@faa.gov RSI OPS, LAX
7 OPS Herrick Bob 901-322-8644 bob.v.herrick@faa.gov APM A300
8 OPS Medling Hal 901-322-8675 hal.j.medling@faa.gov FLM
9 OPS Myers Gary 901-322-8609 gary.myers@faa.gov APM B-727

10 OPS Pitkin Dan 901-322-8691 daniel.d.pitkin@faa.gov ATOS-G, ASAP PM
11 OPS Rowe Rick 317-837-4532 richard.rowe@faa.gov RSI OPS -IND
12 OPS Sester Rick 901-322-8618 richard.l.sester@faa.gov APOI
13 OPS Stanley Barry 901-322-8608 barry.d.stanley@faa.gov Supervisory POI
14 OPS Stinson Mike 901-322-8640 michael.j.stinson@faa.gov APM B-757
15 OPS Thorstensen Don 901-322-8662 donald.thorstensen@faa.gov ATOS-G
16 OPS Varney Rich 901-322-8651 richard.j.varney@faa.gov Cargo Specialist
17 OPS Walker Judy 901-322-8668 judy.e.walker@faa.gov ASA
18 OPS Walker Ronald 901-322-8665 ronald.walker@faa.gov AAPM B-757
19 OPS Weaver Dan 901-322-8678 john.d.weaver@faa.gov AAPM MD 10/11

1 Staff - M Allen Paula 901 322 8604 paula.t.allen@faa.gov Administrative officer
2 Staff - M Barton James D. 901 322 8603 james.d.barton@faa.gov Manager
3 Staff - M Hankes Carolyn 901-322-8698 carolyn.hankes@faa.gov Office Secretary
1 Staff - T Smith Glennell 901-322-8679 glennell.m.smith@faa.gov MPA
2 Staff - T Stephens Alan 901-322-8677 alan.d.stephens@faa.gov Assistant Manager
3 Staff - T Williams Gene 901-322-8667 gene.c.williams@faa.gov DEPM
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